
Dhanbad - Raxaul Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/03301 - Exp - ECR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to SMI/Sitamarhi Junction 

4h 20m - 167 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 04:10 0 1 0 49 232 ECR
2 BRR Barakar 05:00 05:02 2m 0 1 41 23 126 ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 63 58 178 ER
4 MDP Madhupur Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 0 1 120 48 248 ER
5 JSME Jasidih Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 0 1 149 59 260 ER
6 JAJ Jhajha 08:25 08:30 5m 0 1 193 58 138 ECR
7 KIUL Kiul Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 0 1 246 44 153 ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 1 285 34 48 ECR
9 SPJ Samastipur Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 336 57 47 ECR
10 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 1 388 37 57 ECR
11 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 453 44 69 ECR
12 BGU Bairgania 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 482 134 77 ECR
13 GRH Ghorasahan 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 500 56 82 ECR
14 RXL Raxaul Junction 16:25 0 1 535 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (11:34)

May 27 2024 (11:34)

1

1


